
   

 

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank   
Member of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

 

      

May 2023 
  

 

Monday, 8 May  Board-level consultation with the Dutch Data Protection Authority 

(Dutch DPA)  

The Hague 

Monday, 8 May Meeting with supervised institution  

Tuesday, 9 May High-level meeting – participation in panel: Financial Stability 

Challenges in Europe in 2023, hosted by the Basel Committee on 

Banking Supervision (BCBS)  

Basel 

Wednesday, 10 May Technical briefing for the Standing Parliamentary Committee for 

Finance  

The Hague 

Thursday, 11 May and 

Friday, 12 May  

European Central Bank (ECB) Supervisory Board meeting  Frankfurt 

Monday, 15 May Biannual meeting with a supervised institution  

Tuesday, 23 May Biannual meeting with a supervised institution  

Wednesday, 24 May Ceremony marking the 25th anniversary of the European Central 

Bank (ECB) – reception and dinner  

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 25 May Meeting of the Crypto Asset Group (CWG) of the Financial 

Stability Board (FSB) – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 30 May Meeting of the European Banking Authority – Board of Supervisors 

(EBA-BoS) – teleconference 

 

   

 


